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HERMATHENAE

LoOoNoULRWNE

SPA - BELGIQUE

Sylvia HENNES
O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC
Circuit : Bleu

Distance : 3760m (Dénivelé 90m)
Temps : 0:47:49 (12'43"/km)

00:04:51 546m
00:06:21 00:11:12 613m
00:02:47 00:13:59 136m
00:03:48 00:17:47  388m
00:05:03 00:22:50 334m
00:04:25 00:27:15 237m
00:02:55 00:30:10 265m
00:07:12 00:37:22 374m
00:02:36 00:39:58 212m
00:04:43 00:44:41 251m
00:02:18 00:46:59 235m
00:00:50 00:47:49 118m

Régionale 5 couleurs
Spaloumont 16.6.2024
Hermathenae

1/28 0.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres

2. Malcom LEYH 0:56:19
3. Thomas CHATTLAIN 0:59:10

8'53"/km
10'22"/km
20'28"/km
9'48"/km
15'07"/km
18'38"/km
11'00"/km
19'15"/km
12'16"/km
18'47"/km
9'47"/km
7'04"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com


http://www.herma-co.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5330
https://www.helga-o.com

